
 

 
 
 
 

  

JUNEE HIGH SCHOOL STAFF EMAIL CONTACT LIST 2020 

Faculty Staff Name Email Contact 
Junee High School School  Junee-h.schools@det.nsw.edu.au  
Principal Mr Frazier Scott.frazier@det.nsw.edu.au  
Deputy Principal Mr Turner Mark.turner@det.nsw.edu.au  
English/History/LOTE Miss Asmus prue.asmus@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Ms Forde kalia.forde1@det.nsw.edu.au   
 Miss Hyland melinda.hyland@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Bridger Damien.bridger@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Geaghan sally.kingwill1@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Orellana shakira.orellana3@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Baxter Rhiannon.gregory1@det.nsw.edu.au   
Maths/Science/PDHPE Mr Fellows David.fellows1@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Khan Mahfuz.khan4@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Bedford Andrew.bedford2@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Loughman brett.loughman@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Francis Andrea.e.fritsch@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Hounsell Olivia.hounsell4@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Leary Daniel.leary6@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Hedlund Sarah.hill77@det.nsw.edu.au  
TAS/Creative Arts Miss Turvey Emma.turvey@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Anderson Paul.anderson47@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr George Brenton.george1@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Elford Charityleigh.elford@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Ms Collins Jennifer.collins14@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Hathaway Brent.hathaway3@det.nsw.edu.au  
Librarian/Distance Ed/Aurora Mrs Speer Marie.StRuth@det.nsw.edu.au  
MC Miss Swaysland Samantha.swaysland2@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr D’Alessandro John.dalessandro1@det.nsw.edu.au 
 Ms Harper Tracey.eisenhammer@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Smith Stephanie.smith92@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Crane Amanda.T.Crane@det.nsw.edu.au  
HSIE Ms Pocock Leonie.pocock@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Salter Carmen.salter1@det.nsw.edu.au  
Learning Support Mrs Heffernan Rhonda.heffernan@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Commins Gabrielle.commins@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Blanchard Rebecca.blanchard2@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mrs Stivens Luci.stivens@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Miss Jansen Sadie.jansen@det.nsw.edu.au  
 Mr Fahy Harrison.fahy2@det.nsw.edu.au  
Careers/VET/SBAT Mrs Bunyan Elaine.bunyan@det.nsw.edu.au  
Year 7 Advisor Mr D’Alessandro John.delassandro1@det.nsw.edu.au  
Year 8 Advisor Mrs Speer Marie.StRuth@det.nsw.edu.au  
Year 9 Advisor Miss Hounsell Olivia.hounsell4@det.nsw.edu.au 
Year 10 Advisor Mr Bedford Andrew.bedford2@det.nsw.edu.au 
Year 11 Advisor Mrs Bunyan Elaine.bunyan@det.nsw.edu.au  
Year 12 Advisor  Mrs Geaghan sally.kingwill1@det.nsw.edu.au  
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